EFFICIENT GLOBAL DESIGN
•	The modular design of
the HON-9000 controller
makes it easy to install,
integrate and deploy.
•	Tool-less installation with
expansion capability reduces
installation complexity

SMA-9100-1YR HON-9100 - 1 year maintenance
Honeywell HON-9000 Controller - Product Datasheet   |   buildings.honeywell.com   |   4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Data analysis at the onsite HON-9000 controller level Real-time on-premise analytic control Niagara
Analytics is a data analytics extension to the Optimizer Framework available on HON-9000 controllers.
25 Niagara Analytic points are included with every HON-9000 license. Niagara Analytics licenses are
conveniently and cost-effectively based on the number of analytical points and do not expire. Your Software
Maintenance Agreement covers all Niagara Analytics enhancements, adding to the value of the SMA.
Every HON-9000 is available with a Honeywell Optimizer Niagara 4.13u1 or higher software license and Optimizer
standard drivers. Purchase of a software maintenance agreement (SMA) is required with initial HON-9000 licensing.
The initial SMA is for 18 months, with extended agreements of 3 years and 5 years available for discounted rates.
Note: If a Software Maintenance Agreement is not in effect for any period, the price of maintenance for the next
period for which it is purchased will be priced at a cost equal to the maintenance fee for the period(s) for which
maintenance was not purchased, up to a maximum of 5 years, plus the maintenance fee for the next year.
HON-9000 CONTROLLER PART NUMBERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SMA-9100-1YR-INIT HON-9100 - Initial 18-month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial Core software. Optional 3-
or 5-year maintenance may be substituted.
SMA-9100-3YR HON-9100 - 3-year maintenance
SMA-9100-5YR HON-9100 - 5-year maintenance
SMA-9200-1YR HON-9200 - 1-year maintenance
SMA-9200-1YR-INIT HON-9200 - Initial 18-month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial Core software. Optional 3-
or 5-year maintenance may be substituted.
SMA-9200-3YR HON-9200 - 3-year maintenance
SMA-9200-5YR HON-9200 - 5-year maintenance
WPM-8000 WEB-8000 / HON-9000 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz. Wall Adapter – Connects to the 0.1 inch (2.5 mm) barrel plug 24 V
input on the WEB-8000 and includes US, EU, UK, and AU style plugs. Excluded from JACE agency listings.
HON-9000 ACCESSORIES FOR WEBs ENTERPRISE SECURITY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HON-9000. WEBs Enterprise Security licensing is consistent with all Niagara 4 licensing. Use the same HON-9000
and Supervisor parts that are used for building automation applications and add security licensing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Honeywell HON-9000 Controller - Product Datasheet   |   buildings.honeywell.com   |   5
NIAGARA ANALYTICS ORDERING PART NUMBER
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION
NA-EC-N4-100 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Optimizer Supervisor N4.13u1 or higher) license for 100 analytic points for an Embedded
HON-9000 Controller
NA-EC-N4-250 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Optimizer Supervisor N4.13u1 or higher) license for 250 analytic points for an Embedded
HON-9000 Controller
NA-EC-N4-500 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Optimizer Supervisor N4.13u1 or higher) license for 500 analytic points for an Embedded
HON-9000 Controller
NA-EC-N4-1000 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Optimizer Supervisor N4.13u1 or higher) license for 1000 analytic points for an
Embedded HON-9000 Controller
ORDERING INFORMATION: NIAGARA ANALYTICS
ORDERING INFORMATION: SOFTWARE & SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
HON-9000 ORDERING INFORMATION: WEBs ENTERPRISE SECURITY